
Reefer (UNT)
Date Time Height Time Height Import 58 GATE Cntrs TEU's
26-Mar 18:28 3.62 Export 896 IN 1571 2444
27-Mar 13:02 1.43 20:11 3.65 Tranship 604 OUT 901 1433
28-Mar 2:36 1.42 9:24 3.85 Total 1558 Total 2472 3877
29-Mar 15:45 1.30 22:13 4.05

Time Time Date Time

BMCT01 26-Mar 11:00 805 120 753 303
BMCT02 26-Mar 16:00 712 132 691 280
BMCT03 28-Mar 20:00 4601 3041 2349 1996
BMCT04 26-Mar 21:30 2536 335 1110 409
BMCT05 27-Mar 20:00 0 0 1579 1469

BMCT01
BMCT02
BMCT03
BMCT04
BMCT05

R3233 MIX MIL AGR 3 3 ACG 76 100
R3389 ADHOC SSG AKV 13 21 AMY 31 39
R3300 MIX MIL ANG 8 15 APO 13 25
R3426 SENTOSA MSC ATU 162 220 AST 48 60
R3351 ADHOC HMM BKH 7 14 BLC 14 19
R3420 CWX ONE BLI 19 38 BLR 1 2
R3460 ADHOC SEC BLR 5 8 CDN 15 22
R3290 HEX MSC BNG 61 65 CDP 38 51
R3425 ADHOC SLD CNG 18 26 CLP 58 85
R3387 NIX EGI CPC 7 9 CNT 54 69
R3506 INDUS MSC CTH 103 185 CON 11 14
R3344 INRU PRD DER 27 52 COS 4 8
R3293 IMS PMA DLB 30 40 CWA 1 2
R3317 MIREX HUB GBV 2 3 DIP 2 4
R3443 IAS MSC GDD 3 3 DMS 1 2
R3191 MW2 MSK GGD 41 67 DRT 5 8
R3485 SEI1 CSS HBO 111 207 EFC 91 120
R3548 HEX MSC JFB 3 6 EWA 2 2
R3448 FIM-W HMM KKU 2 3 FLP 4 4
R3464 UIG SMM KYR 7 9 GDL 33 61
R3457 CI1 CSS MAL 26 26 HLI 175 350
R3313 NIX KMD MBD 2 2 ILL 26 44
R3291 SEI1 UNF MCT 23 45 IPX 7 12
R3266 WARM MBK NMH 36 48 ITC 22 36
R3527 EAF MSC PDD 6 9 JCF 44 65
R3479 VTI INT PPK 10 19 JNR 1 2
R3340 MW2 MSK SNF 51 74 JWC 15 21
R3430 MES MSC THI 84 90 JWR 3 5
R3546 NKX ECM TKD 10 14 KMD 5 8
R3209 INRU PRD VNM 50 96 MMT 7 7
R3374 IAS MSC MSC 26 28
R3422 INDME LMC MSK 20 30
R3429 AIS MSC MSW 29 39
R3399 IOX HMM NCA 18 30
R3402 IRX ECM NCB 2 3
R3545 SENTOSA MSC NCC 3 3
R3509 CWX SEC OCN 16 23
R3465 MES MSC ONE 3 6
R3495 AGI2 COS SBW 12 17
R3386 HEX MSC SMS 20 35
R3381 IMS PMA STV 2 4
R3499 HEX MSC SVL 22 40
R3461 EAF MSC TCL 18 22
R3421 MIX MIL TGT 24 38
R3312 MIREX HUB TLG 14 15
R3214 ADHOC PRD ULA 35 38
R3437 ADHOC SLD VLY 13 24
R3494 ADHOC KMD DPD 47 81
R3507 RWA PIL
R3472 ADHOC RCL
R3322 ADHOC ECL

TOTAL 930 1417 TOTAL 1131 1723
TEUS VESSEL IMPORT EXPORT
DAY 8 4703 3060

MONTH 82 128694 89443
YEAR 1239 1395318 1231071
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 BERTHING REPORT
Date : 26 MAR 2026

Tide Table
Time

12437
28548

GATE MOVEMENTS
Height

Yard Inv (TEUs)
HeightTime 3157

04:31
01:08 2.29 06:05 3.03

3.31 11:18 1.23

Vessel Name Service Line LOA
ETA

Date Time
Draft

XIN TAI CANG R3343 23-Mar

VIA No.

SSF DYNAMIC R3428 231
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PORT

09:4821:24
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29-Mar 20:00
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27-Mar 10:0014.90

8.50 25-Mar 21:00
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30-Mar-26 17:00
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05-Apr 00:0010.10

171.99
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